
Company: Name/Office: Phone: E-mail:
Stockwell Manufacturing Company Ted Henke (248) 514-4949 interloggted@aol.com
 Olin Corporation Winchester – Alan Martens (618) 258-3554 ALMartens@olin.com

 SinterFire, Inc Joseph Kugler 814-885-6672 jkugler@sinterfire.com
Elite CNC Machining, Inc. Jack Lavery 727-571-1068, ext 112 jacklavery@elitecnc.com
 Tooele Army Depot Business Development 435-833-2442  Raymond.m.torres@us.army.mil
 ACP Associates  Angelo A. Catani 727-421-8063 acseabird@aol.com
Poongsan Corporation Gwang Mook Kim 82234065628 gmkim@poongsan.co.kr
General Dynamics OTS Guy Cornwell 850-577-2500 guy.cornwell@gd-ots.com 
General Dynamics OTS Stephen Faintich 850-577-2273 stephen.faintich@gd-ots.com 
General Dynamics OTS Charles Hayden 727-578-8796 charles.hayden@gd-ots.com 
General Dynamics OTS Rene Blouin 450-582-6323  rene.blouin@can.gd-ots.com
General Dynamics OTS Steve Torma 727-578-8218 steve.torma@gd-ots.com 
General Dynamics OTS Jim Fagan 727-578-8102 jim.fagan@gd-ots.com 
General Dynamics OTS Kelly Jagr 727-578-8377 kelly.jagr@gd-ots.com 
George J. Phillips Assoc., Inc.  George J. Phillips (703)542-5650  gjpmc@erols.com

GTDS Inc Louis Roy (514) 570-2777 louis.roy@gtdsinc.com
Lee Whitmore Lee Whitmore (717) 410-2950 lwhitmorefl@aol.com
Liberty Ammunition Inc Corinne Schroeder (727) 239-7252 corinneschroeder@libertyammo.com
Federal Cartridge Company Thomas Rockne/Anoka 763-323-2484 thomas.rockne@atk.com
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